SPECIFICATIONS
Motor – 1000W
Max. Flow Rate – 18,000 L / h
Max. Immersion Depth – 7m
Outlet – Ø47mm
Max Particle Size – Ø20mm
IP Rating – IPX8
Hose – 25mm x 10m
Rope – 20m
Weight – 9.4kg
CONTENT
1x Submersible Water Pump
1x Ø38mm L-shape Connector
1x 25/32mm Universal Adaptor
1x 10m Lay Flat Hose
1x Stainless Hose Clamp
1x 20m Nylon Lowering Rope
LOGISTICS
Barcode – 9319510018919
Article Number – 41.707.77
Item No. AUS – 4819690
NZ – 08907052
Outer Carton Qty - 2
Pallet Qty - 48
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Powerful 1000W Motor – Enables the pump to create maximum lift and head height.
9 Metre Head – Allows the pump to carry the water to wherever you need it.
7 metre Immersion Depth – The pump can be fully submerged up to a depth of 7m for efficient water removal.
This feature is ideal for draining flooded areas and water removal of rainwater tanks and pools.
Stainless Steel Housing – Durable stainless housing to extend the life of your pump.
PSDWK-1000 SUBMERSIBLE WATER PUMP KIT
SPECIFICATION SHEET
UNIVERSAL ADAPTOR